Elite Screens Inc | Elite Screens Pty Ltd. - Australia | Elite Screens China Corp. | Elite Screens Europe GMBH | Elite Screens France S.A.S | Elite Screens India Ptv Ltd | Elite Screens Japan Corp. | Elite Screens Taiwan Ltd. | Airflex5D LLC.
Spectrum 2 Series
The Spectrum 2 series features a new white aluminum housing with floating brackets and utilizes our MaxWhite FG
screen material.
Spectrum 2 Series
The Spectrum 2 series features a new white aluminum housing with floating brackets and
utilizes our MaxWhite FG screen material.

• Standard 2-year parts and labor warranty
• 3-year warranty for ENR-G (Educational, Non-profit,
 Religious or Government/Military) - US only
• ETL, FCC, CE, CB GOSTCE & ISO9001:2008 Certified
Certified
• GREENGUARD® Indoor Air Quality and GREENGUARD®
 Children & Schools Certified
Spectrum 2 Series
2www.elitescreens.com/spectrum2
Note: Data Error ±1". The listed measurements are for general reference only. Please contact Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to integrate its products with any structural or furniture
modification. Although a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at the integrator’s discretion. Elite Screens will not be held responsible or be otherwise liable for faulty installations.
Spectrum 2 Series
  Nominal View View View View Net Gross Net Gross Packaging  Screen Case
 Model Diagonal Height Width Height Width Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain Material Color
   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)
 SPM90V  90"(4:3) 54.0 72.0 135.1 180.0 18.3 23.7 8.3 10.7 82.1"x5.9"x6.3" 1.1  MaxWhite-FG  White
 SPM100V  100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 150.0 200.0 23.6 30.7 10.7 13.9 91.0"x6.5"x6.6" 1.1  MaxWhite-FG  White
 SPM120V  120"(4:3) 72.0 96.0 180.0 240.0 28.6 34.6 13.0 15.7 110.5"x5.5"x5.0" 1.1  MaxWhite-FG  White
 SPM91H-E12  91"(16:9) 44.6 79.4 112.5 200.0 18.6 26.2 8.4 11.9 89.5"x6.5"x6.3" 1.1  MaxWhite-FG  White
 SPM100H-E12  100"(16:9) 49.0 87.0 124.5 221.0 25.3 30.8 11.5 14.0 99.5"x6.0"x5.8" 1.1  MaxWhite-FG  White
 SPM110H-E12  110"(16:9) 53.9 95.9 135.1 240.0 28.6 34.7 13.0 15.7 110.5"x5"x5.5" 1.1  MaxWhite-FG  White
 SPM120H-E12  120"(16:9) 58.8 104.6 149.6 265.7 30.0 39.7 13.6 18.1 118.1"x6.5"x6.1" 1.1  MaxWhite-FG  White
Spectrum 2 Series Dimensions Table
  Nominal View Weight Bar  L/R Black  Overall View Top  Overall
 Model Diagonal Width Length A2 Border A4 Length Height Black B2 Height C C1 C2 C3
   (A) (A1)  (A3)  (A5) (B) Drop (B1)  (B3)